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LENGTH
TEM# DESCRIPTION

KE-U6014
KE-U6017
KE-U6026
KE-U6033
KE-U6036
KE-U6113
KE-U6116

Bamboo 4" Knot Skewer
Bamboo 7" Knot Skewer
Bamboo 6" Heart Looped Skewer
Bamboo 3.5" Paddle Skewer
Bamboo 6" Paddle Skewer
Bamboo 3.5" Pick (Red)

Bamboo 6" Pick (Natural)

BAMBOO SKEWERS AND PICKS

Material Bamboo

Designs Knot, Heart Looped, Paddle, Red, Natural

Size 3.5",4", 6", 7"

Karat Earth® Bamboo Skewers & Picks are made from natural bamboo material and come in a variety of styles and
sizes. They are a kitchen essential that can be used to serve bite-sized appetizers, garnish a martini, create mini
kebabs and much more! Match the style of your restaurant or event with a selection of rustic loops, lovely hearts, or

natural minimalist. Available in 3.5, 4”, 6”, and 7" lengths.
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LENGTH
(INCHES)

15.75

15.75

15.75

9.45

12.99

14.57

25.59

CASE DIMENSIONS
N e
9.84 9.84
11.02 12.20
12.60 11.42
9.06 9.84
10.24 11.81
10.24 10.24
7.09 11.42

CASE CUBE
(CU. FT)

0.88
1.23
1.31
0.49
0.91
0.88
1.20

WEIGHT

GROSS
WEIGHT
(LBS)

535
8.49
11.02
8.27
17.65
10.80
10.80

NET

WEIGHT

(LBS)
4.80
1.72
9.92
7.39
16.54
9.92
9.92

CASES/
TIERS

C

\

PALLET CONFIGURATION

TIERS/
PALLETS

PALLET
CONFIG.

108
70
63
120
88
96
64

SKEWER

SLEEVES
PER
CASE

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

PACKAGING

COUNT
PER
SLEEVE

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

PICK

UPC CODE

810009915560

810009915584
810009915607
810009915621
810009915645
810009915669
810009915683



